LANULD URKILILING COMPANY
P. 0. BOX 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR UNC Texas, Inc. _ ADDRESS _P. O. Drawer 1391, Midland, TX
79702
LEASE NAME State "10" WELL NO., #1 FIELD

LOCATION Section 10, T-12-S, R-38-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

445 1/4 1.94 1.94
954 1/4 2.22 4.16
1452 3/4 6.52 ' 10.68
1919 1/2 4.08 14.76
2041 1/2 1.07 15.83
2544 1/2 4.39 20.22
3068 1/2 4.57 24.79
3193 3/4 1.64 26.43
3686 3/4 6.45 32.88
4120 3/4 5.68 38.56
4463 1 5.99 44.55
4944 1/4 2.10 46.65
5417 1/2 4.13 50.78
5916 1 8.71 59.49
6412 1/4 2.17 61.66
6907 1/4 2.16 63.82
7338 1/2 3.76 67.58
7853 1/2 4.50 72.08
8350 3/4 6.51 78.59
8846 3/4 6.49 85.08
9470 3/4 8.17 93.25
9962 1 8.59 101.84
10,980 3/4 13.33 115.17
11,672 1 1/4 15.10 130.27
12,134 1 8.06 138.33

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

ANDIS [ORILLING COMPANY

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me to be
the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under oath states

that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the
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AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

true vertical whatsoever.

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the s¢p day of April +,1982.

Notary Public in and forgthe

County of Midland, Texas




RECEWED

APR 1 21982

. RV
HOBBS GRICE




